Product Datasheet

SIRT1 (Ab-344) Conjugated Antibody

Catalog No: #C21705

Package Size: #C21705-AF350 100ul #C21705-AF405 100ul #C21705-AF488 100ul

Description

#C21705-AF555 100ul #C21705-AF594 100ul #C21705-AF647 100ul

Ksi’

Signalway Antibody

Orders: order@signalwayantibody.com

Support: tech@signalwayantibody.com

#C21705-AF680 100ul #C21705-AF750 100ul #C21705-Biotin 100ul

Product Name
Host Species
Clonality

Species Reactivity
Specificity
Immunogen Descr
Conjugates

Other Names
Accession No.
Uniprot

GenelD

Excitation Emissio

Calculated MW
Formulation

Storage

Application Details

iption

n

SIRT1 (Ab-344) Conjugated Antibody

Rabbit

Polyclonal

Hu Ms Rt

The antibody detects endogenous level of total SIRT1 protein.

Peptide sequence around aa.342~346 (N-Y-T-Q-N) derived from Human SIRT1.

Biotin AF350 AF405 AF488 AF555 AF594 AF647 AF680 AF750

SIR2L1

Swiss-Prot#:Q96EBGNCBI Gene 1D:23411NCBI mRNA#: NM_012238.4. NCBI Protein#:NP_036370.2.

Q96EB6

23411;
AF350:
AF405:
AF488:
AF555:
AF594:
AF647:
AF680:
AF750:
82

346nm/442nm
401nm/421nm
493nm/519nm
555nm/565nm
591nm/614nm
651nm/667nm
679nm/702nm

749nm/775nm

0.01M Sodium Phosphate, 0.25M NaCl, pH 7.6, 5mg/ml Bovine Serum Albumin, 0.02% Sodium Azide

Store at 4°C in dark for 6 months

Suggested Dilution:

AF350 conjugated

AF405 conjugated:
AF488 conjugated:
AF555 conjugated:
AF594 conjugated:
AF647 conjugated:
AF680 conjugated:

AF750 conjugated

: most applications:
most applications:
most applications:
most applications:
most applications:
most applications:
most applications:

: most applications:

1:

:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:

50 - 1:

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Biotin conjugated: working with enzyme-conjugated streptavidin, most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 1,000

6305 Ivy Lane, Suite 370 Greenbelt, Maryland 20770, USA

http://www.sabbiotech.com




Product Description

Antibodies were produced by immunizing rabbits with synthetic peptide and KLH conjugates. Antibodies were purified by affinity-chromatography using

epitope-specific peptide.

Background

NAD-dependent protein deacetylase that links transcriptional regulation directly to intracellular energetics and participates in the coordination of
several separated cellular functions such as cell cycle, response to DNA damage, metobolism, apoptosis and autophagy. Can modulate chromatin
function through deacetylation of histones and can promote alterations in the methylation of histones and DNA, leading to transcriptional repression.
Deacetylates a broad range of transcription factors and coregulators, thereby regulating target gene expression positively and negatively. Serves as a
sensor of the cytosolic ratio of NAD+/NADH which is altered by glucose deprivation and metabolic changes associated with caloric restriction. Is
essential in skeletal muscle cell differentiation and in response to low nutrients mediates the inhibitory effect on skeletal myoblast differentiation which

also involves 5'-AMP-activated protein kinase (AMPK) and nicotinamide phosphoribosyltransferase (NAMPT).

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only

6305 Ivy Lane, Suite 370 Greenbelt, Maryland 20770, USA http://www.sabbiotech.com




