Product Datasheet

SIRT1 (Ab-344) Conjugated Antibody

Catalog No: #C21705



Package Size: #C21705-AF350 100ul #C21705-AF405 100ul #C21705-AF488 100ul #C21705-AF555 100ul #C21705-AF594 100ul #C21705-AF647 100ul #C21705-AF680 100ul #C21705-AF750 100ul #C21705-Biotin 100ul

Orders: order@signalwayantibody.com Support: tech@signalwayantibody.com

Description

Product Name	SIRT1 (Ab-344) Conjugated Antibody
Host Species	Rabbit
Clonality	Polyclonal
Species Reactivity	Hu Ms Rt
Specificity	The antibody detects endogenous level of total SIRT1 protein.
Immunogen Description	Peptide sequence around aa.342~346 (N-Y-T-Q-N) derived from Human SIRT1.
Conjugates	Biotin AF350 AF405 AF488 AF555 AF594 AF647 AF680 AF750
Other Names	SIR2L1
Accession No.	Swiss-Prot#:Q96EB6NCBI Gene ID:23411NCBI mRNA#: NM_012238.4. NCBI Protein#:NP_036370.2.
Uniprot	Q96EB6
GenelD	23411;
Excitation Emission	AF350: 346nm/442nm
	AF405: 401nm/421nm
	AF488: 493nm/519nm
	AF555: 555nm/565nm
	AF594: 591nm/614nm
	AF647: 651nm/667nm
	AF680: 679nm/702nm
	AF750: 749nm/775nm
Calculated MW	82
Formulation	0.01M Sodium Phosphate, 0.25M NaCl, pH 7.6, 5mg/ml Bovine Serum Albumin, 0.02% Sodium Azide
Storage	Store at 4°C in dark for 6 months

Application Details

Suggested Dilution:

AF350 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF405 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF488 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF555 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF594 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF647 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF680 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF750 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
Biotin conjugated: working with enzyme-conjugated streptavidin, most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 1,000

Product Description

Antibodies were produced by immunizing rabbits with synthetic peptide and KLH conjugates. Antibodies were purified by affinity-chromatography using epitope-specific peptide.

Background

NAD-dependent protein deacetylase that links transcriptional regulation directly to intracellular energetics and participates in the coordination of several separated cellular functions such as cell cycle, response to DNA damage, metobolism, apoptosis and autophagy. Can modulate chromatin function through deacetylation of histones and can promote alterations in the methylation of histones and DNA, leading to transcriptional repression. Deacetylates a broad range of transcription factors and coregulators, thereby regulating target gene expression positively and negatively. Serves as a sensor of the cytosolic ratio of NAD+/NADH which is altered by glucose deprivation and metabolic changes associated with caloric restriction. Is essential in skeletal muscle cell differentiation and in response to low nutrients mediates the inhibitory effect on skeletal myoblast differentiation which also involves 5'-AMP-activated protein kinase (AMPK) and nicotinamide phosphoribosyltransferase (NAMPT).

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only